
24 heures Motos Circuit Bugatti - Le Mans (4.185 km)
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Start : 16:30, End : 16:57

1 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL SIMEON Xavier Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 1 1:36.200 10 - -
2 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC FRITZ Marvin Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2 1:36.395 3 0.195 0.195
3 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM MYKHALCHYK Illya BMW M1000RR EWC 3 1:36.971 10 0.771 0.576
4 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING SUCHET Sébastien Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 4 1:37.071 5 0.871 0.100
5 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE TRICKSTAR NIGON Erwan Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 5 1:37.124 5 0.924 0.053
6 ERC Endurance Ducati ROSSI Louis Ducati Panigale EWC 6 1:37.414 9 1.214 0.290
7 VRD IGOL EXPÉRIENCES MARINO Florian Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 7 1:37.530 5 1.330 0.116
8 MACO RACING Team BOULOM Enzo Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 8 1:37.722 10 1.522 0.192
9 F.C.C. TSR Honda France TAKAHASHI Yuki Honda CB R1000 EWC 9 1:37.944 5 1.744 0.222

10 MOTO AIN MULHAUSER Robin Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 10 1:38.058 12 1.858 0.114
11 Team LRP Poland KRZEMIEN Kamil BMW S1000RR EWC 11 1:38.231 8 2.031 0.173
12 National Motos ANTIGA Guillaume Honda CB R1000 SST 1 1:38.580 9 2.380 0.349
13 3ART BEST OF BIKE LAGRIVE Matthieu Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 12 1:38.641 3 2.441 0.061
14 Wójcik Racing Team 2 TOURNE Florent Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2 1:39.023 5 2.823 0.382
15 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS HARDT Jonathan Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 3 1:39.156 10 2.956 0.133
16 RAC41-CHROMEBURNER TESSELS Wayne Honda CB R1000 SST 4 1:39.393 5 3.193 0.237
17 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTORE NIGON Johan Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 5 1:39.536 4 3.336 0.143
18 METISS JBB RIZZA Ludovic Metiss EXP 1 1:39.576 3 3.376 0.040
19 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN PERRET David Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 6 1:39.689 5 3.489 0.113
20 PITLANE ENDURANCE - JP3 SARRABAYROUSE Alex Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 7 1:39.732 6 3.532 0.043
21 No Limits Motor Team MASBOU Alexis Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 8 1:39.770 8 3.570 0.038
22 FALCON RACING EISEN Theo Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 9 1:39.820 8 3.620 0.050
23 JUNIOR TEAM LMS SUZUKI RAYMOND Guillaume Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 10 1:39.827 12 3.627 0.007
24 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO SANCHÍS David Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 11 1:40.364 7 4.164 0.537
25 TEAM LH RACING CRONIER Nicolas Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 12 1:40.526 8 4.326 0.162
26 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 STRÖHLEIN Stefan Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 13 1:40.700 7 4.500 0.174
27 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE BONNET Julien Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 13 1:41.065 4 4.865 0.365
28 TEAM LE MANS 2 ROUES PARISSE Emmanuel Aprilia RSV4 SST 14 1:41.173 9 4.973 0.108
29 Slider Endurance MARMONT Clement Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 15 1:41.227 6 5.027 0.054
30 gt endurance CROIX Karl * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 14 1:41.395 4 5.195 0.168
31 team space moto LOUAULT Olivier Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 16 1:41.401 3 5.201 0.006
32 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE BRUNET-LUGARDON Cyril Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 17 1:41.429 5 5.229 0.028
33 TEAM RACING 85 HERAULT Jeremy Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 18 1:41.448 7 5.248 0.019
34 PLAYERS THIBAULT Matthieu Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 19 1:41.474 5 5.274 0.026
35 Moto sport endurance #20 LE BRAS Youenn Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 20 1:41.477 5 5.277 0.003
36 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 NAPOLI Federico Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 21 1:41.553 9 5.353 0.076
37 TMC 35 JOUBERT Florian Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 22 1:41.906 7 5.706 0.353
38 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 PELLIJEFF Jesper Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 15 1:41.997 6 5.797 0.091
39 Team Aviobike AUBRY Jean Edouard Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 23 1:42.033 12 5.833 0.036
40 FAST TEAM RACING CHERON Herve * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 24 1:42.399 6 6.199 0.366
41 Knigtyre Fullgas Racing Team HENRIQUES David Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 25 1:43.195 10 6.995 0.796
42 MOTOSTAND ENDURANCE NOEL François Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 26 1:43.385 9 7.185 0.190
43 TEAM 202 CREUSOT Amandine Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 27 1:43.635 10 7.435 0.250
44 TEAM Univers racing/ACRacing MEUNIER Lucas BMW S1000RR SST 28 1:43.685 8 7.485 0.050

45 Z RACING BONIFACIO Nico Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 29 1:45.029 5 8.829 1.344
46 Mana-au Competition POTILLION Simon Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 30 - 0 - -
47 Wójcik Racing Team MORAIS Sheridan Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 16 - 0 - -

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF
SUBJECT TECHNICALS SCRUTINEERING OR SPORTIFS INCIDENTS

BIKE 91 : LAP TIME  1:43.734 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS
BIKE 101 : LAP TIME  1:42.750 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS
BIKE 101 : LAP TIME  1:42.816 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS
BIKE 101 : LAP TIME  1:42.644 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 35 : LAP TIME 1:42.253 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT OF YELLOW FLAGS ( OVERTAKING )
BIKE 156 : LAP TIME  1:41.887 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS
BIKE 156 : LAP TIME  1:41.364 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS
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